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Drafting the NIST Privacy
Framework: Workshop #2

When:

May 13, 2019 to May 14, 2019

Where:
Georgia Tech Scheller College of
Business, Atlanta, Georgia

Food/Restaurants (for additional

choices, please see p. XX)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Gyro Bros.

Moe’s Southwest Grill
Subway

Umma’s House

The Canteen

Tin Drum

Chuck’s Famous Sandwiches
Waffle House

Ray’s Pizza

10) Atwoods Pizza Café
11) Cypress St. Pint & Plate

Coffee

1)
2)

Starbucks at Barnes & Noble
Kia-Ora
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Fox Theatre

MNorth Avenue

33 Ponce

Food/Restaurants

Chinese Buddha
Twisted Kitchen
Momonoki

Halal Guys

Pita Pit

Pho King

J. Christopher’s
Prickly Pear Taqueria
Marlow’s Tavern
Babalu

Which Wich
Ponko Chicken
Taco Mac

Sweet Hut

Blue India
Noodles

Bezoria

Ecco Midtown

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)

Community Smith
Fresh to Order

Five Guys

Anh’s Kitchen
Vitality Bowls

Rreal Tacos

Kale Me Crazy
Takorea

Babs Midtown
Einstein Bros. Bagels
Escorpidn

Caravaca Market Pan-Latin
Melting Pot

Quiznos

Baronda Ristorante
Subway

Chick-fil-A
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Coffee

Dancing Goats
Starbucks
Dunkin’
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May 13, 2019 to May 14, 2019
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of Business, Atlanta, Georgia
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